
LENT & EASTER CELEBRATIONS AT SAINT JOHN FISHER COMMUNITY,
CAMBOURNE - 2024

Ash Wednesday 14th February * 12.30am: Holy Mass
* 6.00pm: Holy Mass

Thursday 15th February * 6.30pm: Holy Mass
Friday 16th February * 6.30pm: Holy Mass
Saturday 17th February * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
SUNDAY 18th February * 5pm: Holy Mass 
Monday 19th February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 20th February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Wednesday 21st February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Thursday 22nd February * 6.30pm: Holy Mass (Chair of St Peter)
Friday 23rd February (CAFOD Fast Day) * 6.30pm: Holy Mass 
Saturday 24th February * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
SUNDAY 25th February * 5pm: Holy Mass
Monday 26th February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 27th February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Wednesday 28th February * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Thursday 29th February * 6.30pm: Holy Mass
Friday 1st March (St. David) * 6.30pm: Holy Mass 
Saturday 2nd March * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
SUNDAY 3rd March * 5pm: Holy Mass
Monday 4th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 5th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Wednesday 6th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Thursday 7th March * 6.30pm: Holy Mass
Friday 8th March (St Felix) * 6.30pm: Holy Mass followed by Benediction & Confession
Saturday 9th March * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
SUNDAY 10th March * 5pm: Holy Mass
Monday 11th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 12th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Wednesday 13th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Thursday 14th March * 6.00pm: Lenten Mass at OLEM. 

NO MASS IN CAMBOURNE
Friday 15th March * 6.30pm: Holy Mass 
Saturday 16th March * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
SUNDAY 17th March * 5pm: Holy Mass
Monday 18th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 19th March (ST JOSEPH) * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Wednesday 20th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Thursday 21st March * 6.30pm: Holy Mass
Friday 22nd March * 6.30pm: Holy Mass 
Saturday 23rd March * 5pm: Holy Mass followed by Stations of the Cross
PALM SUNDAY 24th March * 5pm: Holy Mass
Monday 25th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
Tuesday 26th March Free coach leaves Cambourne at 8.30am FOR THE CHRISM

MASS AT ST JOHN THE BAPTIST CATHEDRAL, NR2 2PA
Wednesday 27th March * 12.30pm: Holy Mass
MAUNDY THURSDAY 28TH MARCH * 6PM: THE LORD'S SUPPER
GOOD FRIDAY 29TH MARCH * 6PM: THE LORD'S PASSION
HOLY SATURDAY 30TH MARCH * 2PM: Święconka

* 6PM: EASTER VIGIL
EASTER SUNDAY 31ST MARCH * 5PM: EASTER MASS

CONFESSIONS: Every day, before or after Mass. Just ask the priest when he is free.




